
F R O M  B O S C A R O

What's on Your Line?

Bigfoot Crane
Underhook

Attachments

Exclusive North American
Distributors

1 844 842 5141 bigfootcrane.cominfo@bigfootcrane.com



Model Min
length

4’

8’

8’

15t EZ Bar System

35t EZ Bar System

110t EZ  Bar System

Max
capacity

15 tons

35 tons

110 tons

Max
length

16’ 5”

34’

34’

Ext
capacity

3 tons

7 tons

27 tons

Our bins feature a modern release system which allows for automatic
unloading without having to intervene manually. All 16 sizes are ASME
compliant and are available with capacities up to 35,274 lbs. 

Self Dumping Bins (16 sizes available)

Model Capacity Payload Weight

A-99DR

A-150DR

A-200D

A-300D

A-400D

1.30 cu yd

1.96 cu yd

2.62 cu yd

3.92 cu yd

5.23 cu yd

4,409 lb

6,614 lb

8,818 lb

13,228 lb

17,637 lb

507 lb

650 lb

1,212 lb

1,477 lb

2,520 lb

Designed and constructed from high quality steel to ensure
complete safety in compliance with all ASME regulations. Auto
leveling with adjustable forks and height adjustment. 4 models to
choose from with capacities up to 6,613 lb.

Pallet Forks

Model Capacity Weight

MBRA-15E-12

MBRA-20E-12

MBRA-25E-12

MBRA-30E-12

3,300 lbs

4,400 lbs

5,500 lbs

6,600 lbs

410 lbs

440 lbs

575 lbs

675 lbs

The EZ spreader bar system is a modular spreader bar that can
simply expand / collapse by adding / removing additional bars.
The EZ spreader bars ranges from 4' to 34' and from 3 tons all
the way to 110 tons. The system completely disassembles for easy
transport and storage, where other bars may require additional
hauling and storage space. Our system is fully ASME compliant.

EZ Spreader Bars

info@bigfootcrane.com bigfootcrane.com

1 844 842 5141



Our line of versatile concrete buckets are fully ASME compliant and
o�er a choice of side or central discharge. 4 models in stock with up
to 9,700 lbs capacity. Over 72 models available as special order items.

Concrete Bucket

Model Capacity Payload Weight

C-50N

C-99N

C-150N

C-200N

0.65 cu yd

1.3 cu yd

2.0 cu yd

2.6 cu yd

2,866 lbs

5,732 lbs

8,598 lbs

11,464 lbs

250 lb

507 lb

585 lb

677 lb

Available in 3 models: 2 person, 4 person and as an Emergency
Rescue Platform. The Boscaro man basket is truly unique, featuring
a removable roof and the EZTM Test Weight system for quick test
weight set-up and removal. These units are built to meet and / or
exceed all OSHA, ASME & CSA requirements.

Man Basket

ALL PRODUCTS MEET OR EXCEED ALL ASME STANDARDS
Custom-Designed by Operators for Operators to Save You Time and Ensure Safety on the Job.

Model

Load capacity

Carrying capacity

Length

Width

Height with roof

Height with no roof

Roof Weight

Top section weight

EZTM test weight

CPP-G4A

4 People

1,302 lb

7’ 5”

4’ 1”

7’ 9”

4’ 6”

442 lb

390 lb

1,805 lb

CPP-ERP

2 People +
1 Stretcher

1,300 lb

7’ 5”

4’ 1”

7’ 9”

4’ 6”

875 lb

390 lb

1,805 lb

CPP-G2A

2 People

645 lb

4’ 7”

3’ 3”

7’ 9”

4’ 6”

202 lb

200 lb

815 lb

info@bigfootcrane.combigfootcrane.com

1 844 842 5141

Explore More Models and Get Further Details on
the Bigfoot Crane Company website
bigfootcrane.com/crane-attachments



EZ Spreader Bars’ rugged construction and
compliance with engineering standards are
the benchmarks of all Boscaro equipment.
With more than 30 years of industry knowledge,
Boscaro is one of the world’s leading
manufacturers of industrial equipment.

Active Crane Rentals

Boscaro products have proven time and again
their quality, safety, and durability. Boscaro
products continue to o�er signi�cant value on
our projects.

Ed Hawthorne, Safety Manager

1 844 842 5141

bigfootcrane.com

info@bigfootcrane.com

Model

PB-2BF

Capacity

1000 lb

Length

6’1”

Height

5’8”

Weight

540 lb

Increase productivity while enhancing safety by equipping your job
site with a �yable and stackable propane bottle carrier. Ensuring
your crew can do their job comfortably in those cool, fall and winter
and winter months, is essential to keeping your job on time and on
budget. Save space by stacking, pre-load, and move them from site
to site or use on site to move around.

Propane Bottle Carrier

Notes:

Contact us for Legendary Service 1 844 842 5141


