

Exclusive North American Distributors







Self Dumping Bins (16 sizes available)

Our bins feature a modern release system which allows for automatic unloading without having to intervene manually. All 16 sizes are ASME compliant and are available with capacities up to 35,274 lbs.

Model	Capacity	Payload	Weight
A-99DR	1.30 cu yd	4,409 lb	507 lb
A-150DR	1.96 cu yd	6,614 lb	650 lb
A-200D	2.62 cu yd	8,818 lb	1,212 lb
A-300D	3.92 cu yd	13,228 lb	1,477 lb
A-400D	5.23 cu yd	17,637 lb	2,520 lb



Pallet Forks

Designed and constructed from high quality steel to ensure complete safety in compliance with all ASME regulations. Auto leveling with adjustable forks and height adjustment. 4 models to choose from with capacities up to 6,613 lb.

Model	Capacity	Weight
MBRA-15E-12	3,300 lbs	410 lbs
MBRA-20E-12	4,400 lbs	440 lbs
MBRA-25E-12	5,500 lbs	575 lbs
MBRA-30E-12	6,600 lbs	675 lbs



EZ Spreader Bars

The EZ spreader bar system is a modular spreader bar that can simply expand / collapse by adding / removing additional bars. The EZ spreader bars ranges from 4' to 34' and from 3 tons all the way to 110 tons. The system completely disassembles for easy transport and storage, where other bars may require additional hauling and storage space. Our system is fully ASME compliant.

Model	Min length	Max capacity	Max length	Ext capacity
15t EZ Bar System	4′	15 tons	16′5″	3 tons
35t EZ Bar System	8′	35 tons	34′	7 tons
110t EZ Bar System	8′	110 tons	34′	27 tons





Concrete Bucket

Our line of versatile concrete buckets are fully ASME compliant and offer a choice of side or central discharge. 4 models in stock with up to 9,700 lbs capacity. Over 72 models available as special order items.

Model	Capacity	Payload	Weight
C-50N	0.65 cu yd	2,866 lbs	250 lb
C-99N	1.3 cu yd	5,732 lbs	507 lb
C-150N	2.0 cu yd	8,598 lbs	585 lb
C-200N	2.6 cu yd	11,464 lbs	677 lb



Man Basket

Available in 3 models: 2 person, 4 person and as an Emergency Rescue Platform. The Boscaro man basket is truly unique, featuring a removable roof and the EZ™ Test Weight system for quick test weight set-up and removal. These units are built to meet and / or exceed all OSHA, ASME & CSA requirements.

Model	CPP-G2A	CPP-G4A	CPP-ERP
Load capacity	2 People	4 People	2 People + 1 Stretcher
Carrying capacity	645 lb	1,302 lb	1,300 lb
Length	4′7″	7′ 5″	7′ 5″
Width	3′3″	4′1″	4′1″
Height with roof	7′9″	7′ 9″	7′9″
Height with no roof	4′6″	4′6″	4′6″
Roof Weight	202 lb	442 lb	875 lb
Top section weight	200 lb	390 lb	390 lb
EZ™ test weight	815 lb	1,805 lb	1,805 lb



Explore More Models and Get Further Details on the Bigfoot Crane Company website

bigfootcrane.com/crane-attachments

Custom-Designed by Operators for Operators to Save You Time and Ensure Safety on the Job.

ALL PRODUCTS MEET OR EXCEED ALL ASME STANDARDS



Propane Bottle Carrier

Increase productivity while enhancing safety by equipping your job site with a flyable and stackable propane bottle carrier. Ensuring your crew can do their job comfortably in those cool, fall and winter and winter months, is essential to keeping your job on time and on budget. Save space by stacking, pre-load, and move them from site to site or use on site to move around.

Model	Capacity	Length	Height	Weight
PB-2BF	1000 lb	6′1″	5′8″	540 lb

Contact us for Legendary Service 1844 842 5141

EZ Spreader Bars' rugged construction and compliance with engineering standards are the benchmarks of all Boscaro equipment. With more than 30 years of industry knowledge, Boscaro is one of the world's leading manufacturers of industrial equipment.

Active Crane Rentals

Boscaro products have proven time and again their quality, safety, and durability. Boscaro products continue to offer significant value on our projects.

Ed Hawthorne, Safety Manager

Notes:				
				_
				_
				_







